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14/09/2024

14/09/2024

14/09/2024

14/09/2024

14/09/2024

527327

554081

560661

581109

581594

529459
536499

590644

519740
541078
547371
549217

529455
537483
560662

581099

516680

516697

529452

581111

28768360

28768358

28768359

28768361

28768362

28768408
28768404

28768405

28860774
28860771
28860773
28860772

28768506
28768504
28768505

28768508

28768551

28768554

28768550

28768552

581088

582411

590654

560683

560370

546737
529454

547350

541092
535583
533127
581589

541092
582518
540308

547372

535487

541987

553010

553465

Js Champbornoise 
1
As Eveche 1

Cosmos Saint-
Benoit 1
Sp.C. Palmiplainois
1
J.S. Gauloise 1

Js Bois De Nefles 1
Ent Ajsd /  Sc Chau 
1
As Ste Suzanne 1

As Montgaillard 1
Sc Bellepierre 1
Fc Moufia 1
Juve Du Port 1

Cs St Gilles 1
Us Bell Canot 1
Sc Bd Nef 1

Acf Possession 1

Ch. Foucauld 1

A.S. Jeanne D'Arc 
2
As Guillaume 1

R.C. Austral 1

Asc Labourdonnais 
1
J.S. Sainte Annoise
1
Fc Parfin Sa 1

E.F.B.C. 1

Ent Ajs Rdm / Js 
Gau 2

Sdefa 1
Fc. Bagatelle St 
Suz 1
St Denis Fc 1

St Pauloise Fc 2
Js Montagnarde 1
As Bretagne 1
E.F. De St Francois
1

St Pauloise Fc 1
Sc Villele 1
Ef St Gilles 1

As Eperon 1

Fc Riv D Galets 1

Trois Bassins Fc 1

Ef St Gilles Les Hts 
1
Asc Possession 1

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

27698.1

27696.1

27697.1

27699.1

27700.1

27745.1
27741.1

27742.1

27998.1
27995.1
27997.1
27996.1

27833.1
27831.1
27832.1

27835.1

27877.1

27880.1

27876.1

27878.1

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Stade Champborne à ST ANDRE

Stade Jean Allane 1 à ST BENOIT

Stade Beaulieu à ST BENOIT

Stade Adrien Robert à LA PLAINE
DES PALMISTES
Stade Vincendo à BRAS PANON

Stade Bois De Nèfles à ST DENIS
Stade Chaudron 1 à ST DENIS

Stade Quartier Français à STE 
SUZANNE

Stade Montgaillard à ST DENIS
Stade Bellepierre à ST DENIS
Stade Du Moufia à ST DENIS
Complexe Sportif 1 à LE PORT

Stade Grand Fonds à ST PAUL
Stade Jean Luc Natio à ST PAUL
Stade Jean Pierre Sabiani à ST 
PAUL
Stade Valentin Abral à LA 
POSSESSION

Stade Souprayenmestry à ST 
PAUL
Stade Olivier Manes à LE PORT

Stade Michel Hoarau à ST PAUL

Stade Olivier Manes à LE PORT

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

130

131

132

133

134

135

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30
13H30

13H30

13H30
13H30
13H30
13H30

13H30
13H30
13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

J4

J4

J4

J4

J4

J4
J4

J4

J4
J4
J4
J4

J4
J4
J4

J4

J4

J4

J4

J4

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-
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14/09/2024

14/09/2024

14/09/2024

519327

524719

530608
550645

531547
542874

581090

581093

539583
548600

28768598

28768600

28768599
28768597

28768317
28768316

28768319

28768318

28768289
28768287

528018

545999

527328
516690

535582
538962

582172

863970

580816
582412

Ss Riviere Sports 1

As Capricorne 1

Cilaos Fc 1
Asc Makes 1

Ravine Blanche 1
As Red Star 1

Ajs Bois D'Olives 1

La Tamponnaise 1

Ef St Pierre 1
Fc Ligne Paradis 1

As St Louisienne 1

Acf Piton St Leu 2

Js St Pierroise 1
As Marsouins 1

Aj Ligne Bambous 1
Fc 17eme Km 1

E.S. Tamponnaise 
1
As 12éme Km 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1
F.C.V.C.P 1

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

27923.1

27925.1

27924.1
27922.1

27665.1
27664.1

27667.1

27666.1

27638.1
27636.1

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Challenge U13 Foot A 11 / U13 Foot A 11

Stade Ludovic Viadère à ST 
LOUIS
Stade Joffre Labenne à ST 
PIERRE
Stade Irénée Accot à CILAOS
Stade Richman Sophie à ST 
LOUIS

Stade Casabona B à ST PIERRE
Stade Grande Ferme à LE 
TAMPON
Stade Bois D' Olives à ST 
PIERRE
Complexe Sportif Roger Benard 2 
à LE TAMPON

Stade Casabona B à ST PIERRE
Stade Gaël Esther à ST PIERRE

Poule F

Poule G

Poule H

135

136

137

13H30

13H30

15H30
13H30

10H
13H30

13H30

13H30

08H30
13H30

J4

J4

J4
J4

J4
J4

J4

J4

J4
J4

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-


